
ICE CREAM
CUP OR CONE  $3.50

GELATO
CUP • CONE • WAFFLE CONE 

FLIGHT (3 DIFFERENT FLAVORS)
ASK FOR PRICE



APPETIZERS PASTAS

SANDWICHES SALADS

SOFT DRINKS

BOSCO STICKS 
6 FOR $9.00 
2 FOR $6.00

BREAD STICKS 
6 FOR $5.00 
2 FOR $3.50

CHEESE BREAD 
TWO SLICES FOR  $3.50

GARLIC BREAD 
TWO SLICES FOR  $2.50

PIZZA BREAD 
TWO SLICES FOR  $6.00 

UP TO 3 TOPPINGS!

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
 FULL ORDER .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9.00 
 HALF ORDER.  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.50 
 1/2 GALLON . . . . . . $20.00

FULL ORDER WITHOUT MEATBALLS $7.80

BEEF OR CHEESE TORTELLINI
 FULL ORDER .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9.00 
 HALF ORDER.  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.50 
 1/2 GALLON . . . . . . $20.00

BEEF RAVIOLI
 FULL ORDER .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9.00 
 HALF ORDER.  .  .  .  .  .  . $5.50 
 1/2 GALLON . . . . . . $20.00

HALF GALLONS TO GO ONLY!

(FULL & HALF ORDER INCLUDES ONE SLICE OF GARLIC BREAD,
1/2 GALLON INCLUDES 4 SLICES OF GARLIC BREAD.)

 MEATBALL SUB . . . . $8.00

 HOT SICILIAN. . . . . . $8.00 
(HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, PIZZA SAUCE & MOZZARELLA)

 HOT HAM & CHEESE . $8.00

 ITALIAN BEEF W/ CHEESE . $8.50 
(PEPPERONCINI AND AU JUS AVAILABLE)

 ZESTY ITALIAN. . . . . $8.00 
(HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA CHEESE,  

LETTUCE, TOMATO & ITALIAN DRESSING)

 SIDE SALAD. . . . . . . $4.50

 FAMILY SALAD . . . . $14.50 

EXTRA DIPPING SAUCES/DRESSING 75¢ EACH

CUP $2.75

2 LITER TO GO ONLY $5.00

TOPPINGS:
Sausage

Pepperoni
Ham

Chicken
Bacon

Meatballs
Beef

Giardiniera
Green Peppers

Tomatoes
Onion

Mushrooms
Banana Peppers

Jalapenos
Green Olives
Black Olives
Pineapple
Anchovies

LOW CARB CRUSTLESS PIZZA
7” ONLY

  CHEESE. . . . . . . $6.00
  1 TOPPING . . . . $6.50
  2 TOPPING . . . . $7.00
  3 TOPPING . . . . $7.50
  4 TOPPING . . . . $8.00

  VILLA . . . . . . . . $8.50
  SUPREME . . . . . $9.00

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

PIZZA
TOPPINGS 10” 12” 14” 16”

 CHEESE

  EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING 
 INCLUDING 
 EXTRA CHEESE & 
 EXTRA SAUCE

 PAN PIZZAS

 STUFFED PIZZA 
 REGULAR PIZZA WITH A CRUST ON TOP

 CAULIFLOWER CRUST

 GLUTEN FREE CRUST

 VILLA 
 (SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS & GREEN PEPPERS)

  SUPREME 
 (SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS & GREEN PEPPERS 
 GREEN OLIVES & BLACK OLIVES)

 HAWAIIAN 
 (HAM & PINEAPPLE)

 WHITE GARLIC PIZZA 
 (GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS)

 CHICKEN BACON RANCH 
 (CHICKEN, BACON & WHITE SAUCE)

 BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

 CHICKEN PARM PIZZA 
 (CHICKEN, MEAT SAUCE & PARMESAN)

 4 MEAT 
 (SAUSAGE PEPPERONI, BEEF & HAM)

 BEEF ROLL 
 (ITALIAN BEEF & CHEESE BETWEEN TWO PIZZA CRUSTS)

 $11.75

 ADD 
 $1.00

 ADD $1

 ADD $1

 $12.00

 $12.00

 $16.75

 $17.00

 $13.75

 $11.75

 $14.25

 $13.50

 $13.50

 $15.75

 $19.00

SPECIALTY PIZZAS 10” 12” 14” 16”

 $13.25

 ADD 
 $1.00

 ADD $2

 ADD $2

 N/A

 N/A

 $18.25

 $20.25

 $15.25

 $13.25

 $17.25

 $16.25

 $16.25

 $17.25

 $23.00

 $18.75

 ADD 
 $1.50

 ADD $3

 ADD $3

 N/A

 N/A

 $26.25

 $29.25

 $21.75

 $18.75

 $22.75

 $21.75

 $21.75

 $24.75

 $27.00

 $20.75

 ADD 
 $1.50

 ADD $4

 ADD $4

 N/A

 N/A

 $28.25

 $31.25

 $23.75

 $20.75

 $24.75

 $24.75

 $24.75

 $26.75

 $31.00


