# **ICE CREAM CUP OR CONE \$3.50**

# **GELATO CUP • CONE • WAFFLE CONE** FLIGHT (3 DIFFERENT FLAVORS) **ASK FOR PRICE**





MONDAY-THURSDAY 4PM-10PM FRIDAY & SATURDAY 4PM-11PM SORRENTOSPIZZACLINTON.COM

APPETIZERS	PASTAS			
BOSCO STICKS 6 FOR \$9.00 2 FOR \$6.00 BREAD STICKS	(FULL & HALF ORDER INCLUDES ONE SLICE OF GARLIC BREAD, 1/2 GALLON INCLUDES 4 SLICES OF GARLIC BREAD.)  SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS  FULL ORDER\$9.00  HALF ORDER\$5.50  1/2 GALLON\$20.00			
6 FOR \$5.00 2 FOR \$3.50	FULL ORDER WITHOUT MEATBALLS \$7.80  BEEF OR CHEESE TORTELLINI			
CHEESE BREAD TWO SLICES FOR \$3.50	FULL ORDER \$9.00 HALF ORDER \$5.50 1/2 GALLON \$20.00			
GARLIC BREAD TWO SLICES FOR \$2.50	BEEF RAVIOLI FULL ORDER \$9.00			
PIZZA BREAD TWO SLICES FOR \$6.00 UP TO 3 TOPPINGS!	HALF ORDER \$5.50 1/2 GALLON \$20.00			
SANDWICHES	HALF GALLONS TO GO ONLY! SALADS			
MEATBALL SUB \$8.00	SIDE SALAD \$4.50			
HOT SICILIAN\$8.00 (HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, PIZZA SAUCE & MOZZARELLA)	FAMILY SALAD \$14.50			
HOT HAM & CHEESE . \$8.00	EXTRA DIPPING SAUCES/DRESSING 75¢ EACH			
ITALIAN BEEF W/ CHEESE . \$8.50 (PEPPERONCINI AND AU JUS AVAILABLE)  ZESTY ITALIAN \$8.00 (HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & ITALIAN DRESSING)	SOFT DRINKS  CUP \$2.75  2 LITER TO GO ONLY \$5.00			

PIZZA					
TOPPINGS	10"	12"	14"	16"	
CHEESE	\$11.75	\$13.25	\$18.75	\$20.75	
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING INCLUDING EXTRA CHEESE & EXTRA SAUCE	ADD \$1.00	ADD \$1.00	ADD \$1.50	ADD \$1.50	
PAN PIZZAS	ADD \$1	ADD \$2	ADD \$3	ADD \$4	
STUFFED PIZZA REGULAR PIZZA WITH A CRUST ON TOP	ADD \$1	ADD \$2	ADD \$3	ADD \$4	
CAULIFLOWER CRUST	\$12.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
GLUTEN FREE CRUST	\$12.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
SPECIALTY PIZZAS	10"	12"	14"	16"	
VILLA (SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS & GREEN PEPPERS)	\$16.75	\$18.25	\$26.25	\$28.25	
SUPREME (Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions & Green Peppers Green Olives & Black Olives)	\$17.00	\$20.25	\$29.25	\$31.25	
HAWAIIAN (HAM & PINEAPPLE)	\$13.75	\$15.25	\$21.75	\$23.75	
WHITE GARLIC PIZZA (GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS)	\$11.75	\$13.25	\$18.75	\$20.75	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (CHICKEN, BACON & WHITE SAUCE)	\$14.25	\$17.25	\$22.75	\$24.75	
<b>BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA</b>	\$13.50	\$16.25	\$21.75	\$24.75	
CHICKEN PARM PIZZA (CHICKEN, MEAT SAUCE & PARMESAN)	\$13.50	\$16.25	\$21.75	\$24.75	
4 MEAT (SAUSAGE PEPPERONI, BEEF & HAM)	\$15.75	\$17.25	\$24.75	\$26.75	
BEEF ROLL (ITALIAN BEEF & CHEESE BETWEEN TWO PIZZA CRUSTS)	\$19.00	\$23.00	\$27.00	\$31.00	

## LOW CARB CRUSTLESS PIZZA

## 7" ONLY

CHEESE...... \$6.00 VILLA ...... \$8.50 1 TOPPING .... \$6.50 SUPREME ..... \$9.00

2 TOPPING .... \$7.00 3 TOPPING .... \$7.50

4 TOPPING \$8.00 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

### **TOPPINGS:**

Sausage
Pepperoni
Ham
Chicken
Bacon
Meatballs
Beef
Giardiniera
Green Peppers

Tomatoes
Onion
Mushrooms
Banana Peppers
Jalapenos
Green Olives
Black Olives
Pineapple
Anchovies